South Dakota Annual Aircraft Registration

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY THE AIRCRAFT OWNER OR LESSE D O I

(See table below for fee amount)

Amount Due:

Owner Information
Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip

Aircraft Description
Aircraft No:

Max Gross Weight:

Make: Model:

Fixed Wing

Rotary Wing

UAV Agriculture

UAV Commercial

Exemption

Destroyed: Date:
Unairworthy: Reason:

How?

Telephone No:

County:

Serial No:
MFG Year:

SD W4

Drone 56+ |bs. Balloon/Glider

UAV Recreat

jonal

Sold: Date:

Payment Type Check

For credit card payment:
Card Type:

To:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Money Order Enclosed

Credit Card

Card Number:

Expiration Date:

Name as it appears on the card:

* There will be a 2.6% service fee for use of credit card

Mail signed form and check, money
order or payment info to:

South Dakota Department of
Transportation Office of Aeronautics-
Licensing

700 E. Broadway Ave. Pierre, SD 57501
605-773-3574

Certification

THIS REGISTRATION APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED OR REGISTRATION CAN NOT BE
COMPLETED. If the application must be returned for completion, any late penalties incurred cannot be waived.
| declare and affirm under the penalties of perjury, that the foregoing is a true statement of facts.

Date:

Signature:

Weight class (Maximum gross takeoff weight in pounds) |Aircraft New-9 vears |Aircraft 10 vears and older

0-1,500
1,501-2,000
2,001-3,000
3,001-4,000
4,001-5,000
5,001-6,000
6,001-10,000
10,001-12,499
12,500-15,000
15,001 or more

$25.00
$ 40.00
$55.00
$70.00
$85.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00

$12.50
$20.00
$27.50
$35.00
$42.50
$50.00
$62.50
$ 75.00
$100.0
$150.0

To get future registration forms by email, provide an email address

0
0






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		DOT161_SouthDakotaAnnualAircraftRegistration.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found problems which may prevent the document from being fully accessible.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 26



		Failed: 3







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Failed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Failed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Failed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

	Amount Due: 
	Name: 
	Telephone No: 
	Address: 
	CityStateZip: 
	County: 
	Aircraft No: 
	Serial No: 
	MFG Year: 
	Make: 
	Destroyed Date: 
	How: 
	Unairworthy Reason: 
	Date: 
	To: 
	Address_2: 
	CityStateZip_2: 
	For credit card payment Card Type: 
	Card Number: 
	Expiration Date: 
	Name as it appears on the card: 
	Date_2: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Text8: 
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Text20: 
	Check Box21: Off
	Text1: 


