

# South Dakota Annual Aircraft Registration

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY THE AIRCRAFT OWNER OR LESSE



Amount Due: \_\_\_\_\_ (See table below for fee amount)

## Owner Information

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone No: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

County: \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

## Aircraft Description

Aircraft No: \_\_\_\_\_

Serial No: \_\_\_\_\_

Max Gross Weight: \_\_\_\_\_

MFG Year: \_\_\_\_\_

Make: \_\_\_\_\_ Model: \_\_\_\_\_

Fixed Wing

Rotary Wing

Drone 56+ lbs.

Balloon/Glider

UAV Agriculture

UAV Commercial

UAV Recreational

## Exemption

Destroyed: Date: \_\_\_\_\_ How? \_\_\_\_\_

Unairworthy: Reason: \_\_\_\_\_

Sold: Date: \_\_\_\_\_ To: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

Payment Type      Check      Money Order Enclosed

Credit Card

*Mail signed form and check, money order or payment info to:*

South Dakota Department of  
Transportation Office of Aeronautics-  
Licensing

700 E. Broadway Ave. Pierre, SD 57501

605-773-3574

For credit card payment:

Card Type: \_\_\_\_\_

Card Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Name as it appears on the card: \_\_\_\_\_

\* There will be a 2.6% service fee for use of credit card

## Certification

**THIS REGISTRATION APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED OR REGISTRATION CAN NOT BE COMPLETED. If the application must be returned for completion, any late penalties incurred cannot be waived.**

I declare and affirm under the penalties of perjury, that the foregoing is a true statement of facts.

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Weight class (Maximum gross takeoff weight in pounds)	Aircraft New-9 years	Aircraft 10 years and older
0-1,500	\$ 25.00	\$ 12.50
1,501-2,000	\$ 40.00	\$ 20.00
2,001-3,000	\$ 55.00	\$ 27.50
3,001-4,000	\$ 70.00	\$ 35.00
4,001-5,000	\$ 85.00	\$ 42.50
5,001-6,000	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00
6,001-10,000	\$ 125.00	\$ 62.50
10,001-12,499	\$ 150.00	\$ 75.00
12,500-15,000	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00
15,001 or more	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00

To get future registration forms by email, provide an email address